
Lifestyle management, Metformin & Vildagliptin 
Niue - Monday September 8  at 6pmth

Cook Islands - Monday September 8  at 7pmth

Aotearoa, NZ - Tuesday September 9  at 5pmth

Sulfonylureas & Insulin + Management of Hypoglycaemia
Niue - Monday September 15  at 6pm th

Cook Islands - Monday September 15  at 7pmth

Aotearoa, NZ - Tuesday September 16  at 5pmth

New Diabetes Medication, Technology & Management algorithm
Niue - Monday September 22  at 6pm nd

Cook Islands - Monday September 22  at 7pmnd

Aotearoa, NZ - Tuesday September 23  at 5pmrd

Glycaemic, Blood Pressure & Lipid Targets + Management
Niue - Monday September 29  at 5pm th

Cook Islands - Monday September 29  at 6pmth

Aotearoa, NZ - Tuesday September 30  at 5pmth

Diabetes and Sick Day Management, Driving & Pregnancy
Niue - Monday October 6  at 5pm th

Cook Islands - Monday October 6  at 6pmth

Aotearoa, NZ - Tuesday October 7  at 5pmth

Management of Complications Related to Diabetes
Niue - Monday October 13  at 5pm th

Cook Islands - Monday October 13  at 6pmth

Aotearoa, NZ - Tuesday October 14  at 5pmth

Inpatient Management of Diabetes
Niue - Monday October 20  at 5pm th

Cook Islands - Monday October 20  at 6pmth

Aotearoa, NZ - Tuesday October 21  at 5pmst
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2025 Pacific Diabetes Management Course Programme  (Updated October 2025) 

Pacific Diabetes
Management Course 

Webinars & cases presented weekly by Dr Ryan Paul, Endocrinologist 
Regular email communications to stay up to date during the course
Recordings & resources will be available online

2025
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